
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
“CREATING TOMORROW’S LEADERS TODAY!!” 

 

EVENTS 

o Mar. 16—3rd  grade BARK Store Open 

o Mar. 18—5th grade BARK Store Open 

o Mar. 19—4th grade BARK Store Open 

o PBIS St. Patrick’s Day (Or Green) Shirt w/ 

Uniform Bottoms—(No Cost to students) 

o Mar. 19--March Madness Sports Pay to Dress--$2                   

* A letter will be sent with details.  

o Mar. 24—PBIS Concessions (All items $1.00 

each) 

o Mar. 27—Shrimp Boil Fundraiser 20 or more 

orders sold Cane’s Party 

o Mar. 31—Don’t Freeze Up on the LEAP Incentive 

(All students with no referrals Major, Minor, or 

Bus) 

 

 

Teche Important Dates: 

 Wednesday, March 4—Shrimp Boil Fundraiser 3:30-

5:30 p.m. 

 Friday, March 6—Fine Arts Fair @ CJH 

 Parent Teacher Conference—Thursday, March 19 

3:30-6:30 p.m. and Friday, March 20 7:00-11:00 a.m. 

 Friday, March 20—NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

 Wednesday, March 25—Awards Programs by grade 

level; 3
rd

 grade—8:30 a.m., 4
th

 grade—9:45 a.m., and 

5
th

 grade—11:00 a.m. 

 Wed. March 25—Buffalo Wild Wings Fundraiser 

Night 5 p.m.- Until 

 Concession Dates—Tues. March 10, Fri. March 13, 

Tues. March 24, Mon. March 30 (See Calendar for 

each grade level concessions times) 

 

  

This month, if you bring a parent to the 

meeting on Wednesday, March 11, 2020 @ 6 

p.m., you get a free gift per parent from PTO!!   

PTO Meeting 

Wednesday, March 

11@ 6 p.m. 

 

 

March Informal Meeting Dates TBA by leaders.  

Friday, March 27 Achievement Day @BBHS 

 


